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Chart
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Courtesy of Full-Time FBA

Category

Automotive

Baby Products

Beauty

Books

Business, Industry & Sci.
CDs & Vinyl

Computers & Accessories
DIY & Tools

DVD & Blu-Ray
Electronics & Photo
Everything Else

Grocery

Health & Personal Care
Home & Garden

Large Appliances
Lighting

Musical Instruments

PC & Video Games

Pet Supplies

Software

Sports & Outdoors
Stationary & Office Supplies
Toys & Games

UK Edition

Total Items

32,020,250
3,377,456
6,589,229

54,265,828

14,862,286
5,241,169
7,091,553

27,144,324
1,581,008

19,245,747
1,718,998
2,446,943
6,193,401
5,308,973
1,095,415
4,300,875
3,226,835

923,181
7,684,728
70,942

18,623,946
8,493,655
9,613,411

Top 1%

320,203
33,775
65,892

542,658

148,623
52,412
70,916

271,443
15,810

192,457
17,190
24,469
61,934
53,090
10,954
43,009
32,268

9,232
76,847
709

186,239
84,937
96,134

Top 2%

640,405
67,549
131,785
1,085,317
297,246
104,823
141,831
542,886
31,620
384,915
34,380
48,939
123,868
106,179
21,908
86,018
64,537
18,464
153,695
1,419
372,479
169,873
192,268

Full-Time

FBA

Turn part-time hours into a full-time
income via Amazon FBA

Top 3%

960,608
101,324
197,677
1,627,975
445,869
157,235
212,747
814,330
47,430
577,372
51,570
73,408
185,802
159,269
32,862
129,026
96,805
27,695
230,542
2,128
558,718
254,810
288,402

Top 5%

1,601,013
168,873
329,461

2,713,291
743,114
262,058
354,578

1,357,216

79,050
962,287
85,950
122,347
309,670
265,449
54,771
215,044
161,342
46,159
384,236
3,547
931,197
424,683
480,671

Top 10%

3,202,025
337,746
658,923

5,426,583

1,486,229
524,117
709,155

2,714,432
158,101

1,924,575
171,900
244,694
619,340
530,897
109,542
430,088
322,684

92,318
768,473
7,094

1,862,395
849,366
961,341

Y

v Momentum FBA

Grow your Amazon business with clarity, consistency, and confidence

fulltimefba.com/momentum
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